
 
 
 
 
 
 

NEW MANGALORE PORT AUTHORITY 
CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

 
No: CE/SE(C-II)/EST/IND-PLOT-C/2025-26              Dated 12.03.2025 

 
 

CORRIGENDUM NO.1 
 

TO THE POTENTIAL BIDDERS 
 

Sub :- “Allotment of New Mangalore Port Authority’s land area, “Plot-C”, measuring 11,736 
Sqm (approx), existing near Bykampady Industrial Area, through e-Tender cum e- 
Auction process”-Reg 

 ***** 

 This is in continuation to our Notice Inviting Tender No CE/SE(C-II)/EST/IND-PLOT-
ABC/2025-26 dated 05.03.2025, in connection with Tender invited by the Port Authority 
for allotment of subject land area. 

In this regard, please note that the last date for uploading the Tender in the CPP 
portal has been revised from 06.04.2025 to 05.04.2025. Please find the Corrigendum No-
1 to the Tender Document.  
  

1. Page No. 6&7, Section-I, “Tender Notice”, Clause 5F (iii) and 5F(v) shall be deleted 

and read as follows 

Clause 5(F), of “Tender Notice” 

Pertinent information is given in the following table: 

iii Date from which tender document available 
on the 
URL:https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app. 
website for download 

After 10:00 hrs on 06.03.2025 
till 15:00 hrs on 05.04.2025. 

v Last date and time for on line Tender 
submission. 

On or before 15.00 HRS on 
05.04.2025. 

             
               S/d 
CHIEF ENGINEER (CIVIL) 


